ISO 9001
Refrigeration Dryers
(125 - 3000 scfm)
®
® Refrigeration Dryers
Efficient & Effective Technology
Warm saturated compressed air

Exchanger
2
Type Capacity* Compressor Dimensions Connection Max. Weight Primary
(scfm) Power (ins) (NPT) pressure (lbs) Voltages
(kW) A B C (psi g)
AS125 125 0.71 24 31 22 11/2” NPT 174 143 115V/1Ph/60Hz & 230V/1Ph/60Hz
AS150 150 0.76 24 31 22 11/2” NPT 174 146 115V/1Ph/60Hz & 230V/1Ph/60Hz
AS175 175 1.07 24 31 22 11/2” NPT 174 150 230V/1Ph/60Hz
AS200 200 1.36 24 31 22 11/2” NPT 174 154 230V/1Ph/60Hz
AS250 250 1.43 36 40 27 11/2” NPT 174 309 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS325 325 1.69 36 40 27 2” NPT 174 313 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS400 400 2.33 36 40 27 2” NPT 174 317 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS500 500 2.34 36 40 27 2” NPT 174 331 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS700 700 2.94 40 59 52 3” NPT 174 882 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS800 800 2.96 40 59 52 3” NPT 174 926 230V/3Ph/6Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS1000 1000 4.06 40 59 52 3” NPT 174 992 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS1200 1200 4.23 40 59 52 3” NPT 174 1014 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS1400 1400 6.13 40 59 52 4” ANSI 174 1036 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS1600 1600 7,57 40 59 71 4” ANSI 174 1212 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS1800 1800 7.80 40 59 71 4” ANSI 174 1223 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS2000 2000 7.81 40 59 71 6” ANSI 174 1290 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS2400 2400 9.17 40 59 71 6” ANSI 174 1301 460V/3Ph/60Hz
AS3000 3000 11.75 40 59 71 6” ANSI 174 1455 460V/3Ph/60Hz
*Capacities based upon:  Ambient temperature 100°F, Inlet temperature 100°F (Relative humidity 60%), Working pressure 100 psi g